
GRAVEL MATERIALS FOR MAINTENANCE PURPOSES FOR THE PERIOD FROM APRIL 1, 2020 THROUGH MARCH 31, 2021 Bid Opening: March 26, 2020; 2:00 PM; Buyer: Vanessa Brosten

Bidder Stockpile 
or Trucks

Price 
Per  CY

Price 
Per 
TON

Price 
Per  CY

Price Per 
TON

Price 
Per  CY

Price 
Per 
TON

Price 
Per  CY

Price 
Per 
TON

Price 
Per  CY

Price 
Per 
TON

Price 
Per  CY

Price 
Per 
TON

Price 
Per  CY

Price 
Per 
TON

Pit Location

Stockpile $15.00

Trucks $15.50

Stockpile $6.50 $6.50 $5.00 NW1/4 27-T144N-R80W McLean - Ronderos Pit
11 Miles East of Washburn ND

Stockpile $40.00 $40.00 $10.00 $28.00

Stockpile $6.50 $6.50

Trucks $7.50 $7.50

Trucks $20.00 $20.00
Class 5 $39.00 $39.00 $24.00 NE1/4 11-T138N-R80W Burleigh

Bismarck Central Yard

Stockpile $6.25 $6.25
Class 5

Trucks $6.50 $6.50
Class 5

Trucks $16.50 $16.50
Class 5 $21.00 $21.00 $7.00 $22.00 SW1/4 20-T155N-R100W Williams - Alva Pit

4 Miles Northeast of Williston

Stockpile $14.00 $14.00
Class 5

 NE1/4 NE1/4 Sec5-T138N-R82W Morton - Carlson Pit

Stockpile $9.25 $9.25
Class 5 $11.00 SW1/4 17-T157N-R94W Mountrail - Enger Pit

4 Miles Northeast of Tioga, ND

Stockpile $9.10 $6.50 $9.10 $6.50 NE1/4 SW1/4 13-T157N-R99W - Nelson Pit
15 Miles Northeast of Williston, ND

Stockpile $16.00 $16.00
Class 5

E1/2 19-T150N-R98W McKenzie - Api Pit
1 Miles East of Watford City, ND

Stockpile $7.00 $5.00 $7.00 $5.00

Knife River Corporation - North Central
3303 Rock Island Place
Bismarck, ND 58504
701-223-5480
rob.rebel@kniferiver.com

SW1/4 27-T140N-R77W Burleigh - Victor Pit
7 Miles North of McKenzie

SE1/4 13-T159N-R101W Williams - Oyen Pit
2 Miles Northeast of Zahl, ND

Class 45

Gravel 
Surfacing  

Gravel Surfacing  
Material Aggregate Aggregate

For Seal
Class 42Class 8 Class 13 Class 27

Aggregate
For Seal

Blotter Sand 
Aggregate

Sand Seal 
Aggregate

Class 43 Class 44

SE1/4 25-T139N-R82W Morton - Mandan Pits
3 Miles West of Mandan

NE1/4 26-T139N-R82W Morton - Four Square Pit
4 Miles West of Mandan

SW1/4 11-T142N-R74W Kidder - Tuttle Pits
2 Miles West of Tuttle, ND

F:\PROCURE\GRAVEL-SAND\Gravel\2020\750-56-77-20-050 Gravel Bid Sum.xlsx, Page 1 of 3



GRAVEL MATERIALS FOR MAINTENANCE PURPOSES FOR THE PERIOD FROM APRIL 1, 2020 THROUGH MARCH 31, 2021 Bid Opening: March 26, 2020; 2:00 PM; Buyer: Vanessa Brosten

Bidder Stockpile 
or Trucks

Price 
Per  CY

Price 
Per 
TON

Price 
Per  CY

Price Per 
TON

Price 
Per  CY

Price 
Per 
TON

Price 
Per  CY

Price 
Per 
TON

Price 
Per  CY

Price 
Per 
TON

Price 
Per  CY

Price 
Per 
TON

Price 
Per  CY

Price 
Per 
TON

Pit Location

     
   

  

     
    

Class 45

Gravel 
Surfacing  

Gravel Surfacing  
Material Aggregate Aggregate

For Seal
Class 42Class 8 Class 13 Class 27

Aggregate
For Seal

Blotter Sand 
Aggregate

Sand Seal 
Aggregate

Class 43 Class 44

Mark Sand & Gravel Dakota Co.
PO Box 458
Fergus Falls, MN 56538
218-736-7523
estimator@marksandgravel.com

Trucks $7.30 $6.00 $16.25 $16.85 $16.85 $13.20 $17.00 Hankinson, ND

Stockpile $9.00 $6.00 NE1/4 13-153-80 Feist
McHenry County

Stockpile $9.00 $6.00 SW1/4 11-154-93 Hynek
Mountrail County

Stockpile $5.25 $3.50 E1/2 25-156-89 Lee
Mountrail County

Trucks $9.50 $13.00 $13.00 SE1/4 6-155-100 Andre
Williams County

Trucks $5.00 $5.00 $9.75 $9.75 $5.50 $5.50 Eddy County, 6-150-66
NDDOT # ED-1001

Trucks $5.00 $5.00 Nelson County NW  29 -150N, 60W
NDDOT # NE-1011

Trucks $5.00 $5.00 Walsh County, S.6 & S.21, 156/56   NDDOT # WA-1002
                         S.33 & S.34, 156/56   NDDOT # WA-1015

T-133-N R-54-W Section 7, Sydna Township, Ransom County, ND$8.00Trucks $6.00

Lesmeister Gravel
7733 134TH Ave SE
Lisbon, ND 58054
701-210-0785
matt_L_83@hotmail.com

Gowan Construction, Inc.
PO Box 228
Oslo, MN 56744
701-699-5171
milt@gowanconstruction.com

Susag Sand & Gravel Inc.
PO Box 23
Harvey, ND 58341
701-324-4609
susag@gondtc.com

Sundre Sand & Gravel Inc.
6620 37 Ave SE
Minot, ND 58701
701-838-4455
dave@sundregravel.com

$6.75 T152N R73W S35SW1/4
Pierce County$12.75$12.75Trucks

F:\PROCURE\GRAVEL-SAND\Gravel\2020\750-56-77-20-050 Gravel Bid Sum.xlsx, Page 2 of 3



GRAVEL MATERIALS FOR MAINTENANCE PURPOSES FOR THE PERIOD FROM APRIL 1, 2020 THROUGH MARCH 31, 2021 Bid Opening: March 26, 2020; 2:00 PM; Buyer: Vanessa Brosten

Bidder Stockpile 
or Trucks

Price 
Per  CY

Price 
Per 
TON

Price 
Per  CY

Price Per 
TON

Price 
Per  CY

Price 
Per 
TON

Price 
Per  CY

Price 
Per 
TON

Price 
Per  CY

Price 
Per 
TON

Price 
Per  CY

Price 
Per 
TON

Price 
Per  CY

Price 
Per 
TON

Pit Location

     
   

  

     
    

Class 45

Gravel 
Surfacing  

Gravel Surfacing  
Material Aggregate Aggregate

For Seal
Class 42Class 8 Class 13 Class 27

Aggregate
For Seal

Blotter Sand 
Aggregate

Sand Seal 
Aggregate

Class 43 Class 44

Trucks $14.90 $14.90 $23.90 $12.90 $12.90 2920 Railway Ave, Minot, ND (GPI Main Plant)

Trucks $14.90 $14.90 $23.90 $12.90 $12.90 3000 Hwy 52 S, GPI, Soo Line Pit

Trucks $7.50 $7.50 $20.00 $20.00 $5.00 $12.00 W1/2 SW1/4, 29-156-84, GPI Brooks Ranch Pit

Trucks $6.50 $6.50 $20.00 $20.00 $6.00 $10.50 SW1/4 17-152-84, GPI R. Roen Pit

Trucks $14.90 $14.90 $23.90 $12.90 $12.90 3304 4th Ave NW, GPI West Pit, Minot, ND

Trucks $6.50 $6.00 $10.50 SE1/4 8-151-81, GPI Schmidt Pit

Trucks $7.50 $7.50 $21.00 $21.00 $6.00 $11.00 N1/2 29-156-90
GPI Stanley Pit

Miller Gravel & Ready Mix, Inc.
PO Box 728
Cando, ND 58324
701-968-3493
rlkgmiller@yahoo.com

Stockpile $10.00 4 Miles South of Cando, ND

Stockpile 21.70 15.50 22.40 16.00 20.30 14.50 20.30 14.50

Trucks 21.70 15.50 22.40 16.00 20.30 14.50 20.30 14.50

Stockpile $5.25 $3.80

Trucks $5.35 $3.95

Stockpile $7.50 $7.50 

Trucks $8.50 $8.50 

Stockpile $25.00 $25.00 $15.00 $15.00 

Trucks $26.00 $26.00 $16.00 $16.00 

Mikkelsen Aggregates, LLC
PO Box 55
Bottineau, ND 58318
701-228-2233
mikkagg@utma.com

S1 1/2, SE Section 28, T162N R74W

NW, NW Section 27 T162N

Gravel Products Inc.
2920 Railway Ave
Minot, ND 58701
701-852-4751
percys@gravelproductsinc.com

Aggregate Industries MWR, Inc.
800 Holiday Dr. Ste 240
Moorhead, MN 56560
218-236-9640
joseph.wood@aggregate-us.com

Fargo Yard
711 Aggregate Industries Dr. Fargo, ND 58104

Kilichowski Trucking, Inc.
5778 148th Ave NE
Forest River, ND 58233
218-779-4735
kilichowski_trucking@msn.com

WA-1020
N1/2 S.28 T.156N, R56 W

F:\PROCURE\GRAVEL-SAND\Gravel\2020\750-56-77-20-050 Gravel Bid Sum.xlsx, Page 3 of 3


	2019-2020

